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Women / 3 / Senior B 2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Iverson194
OHG

9.900 9.625 9.4009.600 38.525
1 4 2 9 1 

1 

Katharina Strenk189
Champions Westlake

9.500 9.725 9.7509.475 38.450
7T 2 6 2T 2 

2 

Emily Valley192
Kurt Thomas

9.850 9.675 9.7759.100 38.400
2 3 11 1 3 

3 

Chloe Young199
TX Champion

9.325 9.575 9.7509.525 38.175
12 5 4 2T 4 

4 

Maya Jaffe196
Precision

9.625 9.400 9.5509.500 38.075
4 8 5 5T 5 

5 

Allysen Herring200
VIP

9.400 9.200 9.6759.750 38.025
9T 11 1 4 6 

6 

Brianna Elam202
Zero Gravity

9.300 9.775 9.3259.575 37.975
13T 1 3 10 7 

7 

Ana Rivas198
TX Champion

9.600 9.250 9.2509.400 37.500
5T 10 7 15 8 

8 

Elizabeth McCall188
Champions Westlake

9.500 9.450 9.3009.050 37.300
7T 7 12 11T 9 

9 

Michaela Seitz195
OHG

9.675 8.700 9.5509.250 37.175
3 15 8T 5T 10 

10 

Emily Overdirth201
Waxahachie

9.150 9.500 9.3009.175 37.125
20 6 10 11T 11 

11 

Kadence Slimak190
Empire

9.300 8.900 9.5509.000 36.750
13T 13 13T 5T 12 

12 

Victoria Haider183
AAGI

9.300 8.500 9.5509.250 36.600
13T 16T 8T 5T 13 

13 

Amy Tanner185
Achievers

9.250 9.350 9.1758.775 36.550
16T 9 15 17T 14 

14 

Anabel Vohl197
Star Center

9.600 9.075 9.2258.625 36.525
5T 12 17 16 15 

15 

Brynn Nesslein193
Lone Star

9.225 8.800 9.0758.700 35.800
18 14 16 19 16 

16 

Katherine Law186
CVG

9.350 8.050 9.2759.000 35.675
11 19 13T 14 17 

17 

Aubrey Voss191
Infinity Athletics

9.250 8.500 9.1758.000 34.925
16T 16T 20 17T 18 

18 

Mariel Harzke187
CVG

9.400 8.150 8.8258.500 34.875
9T 18 18T 20 19 

19 

Caitlyn Ouellette184
Achievers

9.200 7.750 9.3008.500 34.750
19 20 18T 11T 20 

20 
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